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W-87, MIDC, Phase-2, Dombivali East,
Near Metro Chemical, Dist. - Thane 421204

HIGH SPEED DISPERSER

The major features bought out in this machine are

Motor

Hydraulic System
S.S.Material
Hardware

Panel

Variable Frequency Drive

Crompton / Kirloskar / Hindustan/Siemens
Hydraulic Cylinder with power pack unit
AUSTENETIC SS. physically & chemically tested
TV.S./G.KW.S./TATA/ Unbrako
Electrical control panel with on, off push buttons and motor safety devices
The motor will be fitted with VFD to vary the shaft speed. (OPTIONAL AS PER CLIENT'S NEED)

Description

Shell Vol LTS
Hydraulic Lift

Power Pack with motor
Motor HP
Agitator Tip Speed

V.F.D.

REC/HSD

500
650

800-
1000mm
Included

10/15+1

20mt/s-

25mt/s
AVAILABLE

REC/HSD

750
950

800-
1000mm
Included
15/20+1
20mt/s-

25mt/s
AVAILABLE

REC/HSD

1000
1250

1000-
1250mm
Included
30/40+1
20mt/s-

25mt/s
AVAILABLE

REC/HSD

1500
1900

1250-
1600mm
Included
50/60+1
20mt/s-

25mt/s
AVAILABLE

REC/HSD

2000
2500

1500-
1600mm
Included
60/75+1
20mt/s-

25mt/s
AVAILABLE

REC/HSD

2500
3150

1600-
1800mm
Included

100+1
20mt/s-

25mt/s
AVAILABLE

REC/HSD

3000
3750

1800-
2000mm
Included

120+1
20mt/s-

25mt/s
AVAILABLE

DETAILS PROVIDED ARE LIABLE TO CHANGE AS PER THE CUSTOMER NEEDS AND PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS
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