

- **\** | +919220814009 | +918048543437





W-87, MIDC, Phase-2, Dombivali East, Near Metro Chemical, Dist. – Thane 421204





## **HIGH SPEED DISPERSER**

## The major features bought out in this machine are

Motor	Crompton / Kirloskar / Hindustan/Siemens
Hydraulic System	Hydraulic Cylinder with power pack unit
S.S.Material	AUSTENETIC SS. physically & chemically tested
Hardware	T.V.S./G.K.W.S./TATA/ Unbrako
Panel	Electrical control panel with on, off push buttons and motor safety devices
Variable Frequency Drive	The motor will be fitted with VFD to vary the shaft speed. (OPTIONAL AS PER CLIENT'S NEED)

Description	REC/HSD						
	500	750	1000	1500	2000	2500	3000
Shell Vol LTS	650	950	1250	1900	2500	3150	3750
Hydraulic Lift	800-	800-	1000-	1250-	1500-	1600-	1800-
	1000mm	1000mm	1250mm	1600mm	1600mm	1800mm	2000mm
Power Pack with motor	Included						
Motor HP	10/15+1	15/20+1	30/40+1	50/60+1	60/75+1	100+1	120+1
Agitator Tip Speed	20mt/s-						
	25mt/s						
V.F.D.	AVAILABLE						

DETAILS PROVIDED ARE LIABLE TO CHANGE AS PER THE CUSTOMER NEEDS AND PRODUCT REQUIREMENTS